
Mo’s Seafood Towson 
1528 E. Joppa Rd 
Towson, MD 21286 

Phone: 410-823-2200 
Market: 410-823-3030 
Fax: 410-825-8434 

www.mosseafood.com

BEVERAGES

Soda coke, diet coke, sprite                                                                 
Iced tea  
Lemonade                                          
Pineapple Juice no refills 
Cranberry Juice no refills                                             
Fresh Grapefruit Juice no refills 
Fresh Orange Juice no refills 
Half & Half 
Coffee 
Tea

2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
3.25 
3.25 
4.00 
4.00 
2.75 
2.50 
2.50

SOUPS

Maryland Crab Soup 
Cream of Crab Soup 
Half & Half Soup 

+Add Jumbo Lump Crab Meat

5.00 
5.00 
5.00 

8.00

SALADS

House Salad 
Romaine lettuce, cucumber, red cabbage, carrots 
& tomatoes

Caesar Salad 
Romaine lettuce, croutons & cheese

Greek Salad 
Romaine lettuce, green peppers, olives, 
pepperoncini, feta, red onions

Spinach Salad 
Spinach, boiled egg, bacon & mushrooms

Chef Salad 
Turkey, ham, provolone cheese, boiled egg & 
American cheese

Shrimp Salad Platter 
Fresh greens topped with homemade shrimp & 
pasta salad & tomatoes

Mo’s Fisherman’s Salad Bowl 
Our House Salad with jumbo lump crab meat, 
shrimp & scallops

Italian Salad 
Ham, mortadella, provolone cheese, olives, 
pepperoncini, tomatoes, cucumbers & onions

Greek Seafood Salad 
Romaine lettuce, green peppers, pepperoncini, 
feta, red onions, olives, shrimp, jumbo crab meat, 
scallops, greek dressing


+Add Jumbo Lump Crab Meat 
+Add Salmon broiled or grilled 
+Add Shrimp broiled or grilled 
+Add Chicken broiled or grilled

+Add Cajun


  5.00 

  6.00 

  8.00 

12.00 

12.00 

17.00 

18.00


14.00 

18.00 

10.00 
  9.00 
  8.00 
  6.00 
  2.00

COLD APPETIZERS

Crab & Shrimp Cocktail 
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail 
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Cocktail 
Clam on the Half Shell (6) 
Oyster on the Half Shell (6)

18.00 
12.00 
16.00 
  8.00 
  8.00

HOT APPETIZERS

Crab Dip 
Crab & Shrimp Dip 
Crab Balls broiled or fried 
Coconut Shrimp 
Buffalo Combination 
Buffalo chicken tenders, shrimp & wings

Oyster Rockefeller 
Oysters with spinach & béarnaise sauce

Oyster Christopher 
Oysters, jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp, spinach & 
béarnaise sauce

Clams Casino 
Shrimp Scampi 
Blue Crab Scampi when available 
Snow Crab Scampi 
Mussels  
Choice of garlic or marinara sauce

Fried Calamari 
Stuffed Mushroom Caps 
Chicken Tenders 
Potato Skins 
Stuffed Potato Skins 
Garlic Bread Basket 
Garlic Bread with Cheese Basket 
Wings 
Choice of buffalo, sweet chili, cajun, BBQ, Old Bay or 
Mo’s cajun buffalo sauce

Buffalo Shrimp 
Killer Shrimp 
Fried Soft Clams 
Mozzarella Sticks 
Onion Rings 
Quesadilla 
 +Add Shrimp 
 +Add Chicken 
 +Add Jumbo Lump Crab Meat 
Mac & Cheese 
 +Add Shrimp 
 +Add Jumbo Crab Meat 
 +Add Lobster

17.00 
17.00 
15.00 
10.00 
14.00 

10.00 

17.00 

10.00 
12.00 
   MP 
22.00 
10.00 

10.00 
13.00 
  9.00 
  7.00 
15.00 
  4.00 
  5.00 
10.00 


10.00 
13.00 
10.00 
  8.00 
  7.00 
  8.00 
  6.00 
  3.00 
10.00 
  8.00 
  6.00 
10.00 
13.00 STEAMED APPETIZERS

Snow Crab Legs App 
Oysters 
Clams 
Mussels 
Jumbo Shrimp 1/2 lb 
Jumbo Shrimp 1 lb 
Jumbo Shrimp PEELED 1/2 lb 
Jumbo Shrimp PEELED 1 lb 

   MP 
10.00 
10.00 
  9.00 
12.00 
21.00 
13.00 
23.00 

         SANDWICHES

Bread choices: kaiser roll, white bread, rye bread 
or wheat bread

Jumbo Crab Cake broiled or fried

Fried Soft Crab 
Grilled Chicken w/bacon & provolone cheese 
Classic Burger 
Cheeseburger Sliders 
Bacon Cheeseburger 
Cheeseburger 
Crunchy Burger provolone & cheddar cheese, 
bacon, mayo & onion ring 
Backfin Crab Cake broiled or fried

Jumbo Shrimp Salad 
Fried Fish Filet w/bacon & provolone cheese 
Salmon BLT 
Shrimp Salad BLT 
Soft Crab BLT 
Backfin Crab Cake BLT 
BBBLT 
Seafood Club  
Crab cake, fried gulf shrimp, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
mayo & American cheese

18.00 
   MP 
10.00 
  8.00   
  8.00 
  9.00 
  9.00 
12.00 

15.00 
11.00
11.00 
12.00
12.00 
   MP 
17.00 
11.00 
18.00

LIGHT FARE

BBQ Salmon & Coconut Shrimp 
Over mashed potatoes

Cajun Fish & Shrimp 
Louisiana Style Combination 
Sausage, shrimp, corn, potatoes & onions steamed 
together with authentic cajun spices

Crab Cake & 4 Fried Shrimp 
Backfin crab cake broiled or fried

17.00 

15.00 
20.00 

17.00

PO’BOY

Fried Oyster 
Crab Balls broiled or fried

Fried Shrimp 
Soft Shell Crab


15.00 
17.00 
16.00 
   MP

STEAM POTS

Snow Crab Legs 
Combo 
Snow crab legs & shrimp 

Twin Whole Main Lobsters 
Trio 
Lobster, snow crab legs & shrimp

Baltimore 
Snow crab legs, shrimp, mussels & clams in Old 
Bay seasoning

Ultimate 
Lobster, snow crab legs, shrimp, clams & mussels

33.00 
37.00 

42.00 
45.00 

45.00 

67.00 

KIDS MENU

            $8.00

Fried Shrimp

Cheeseburger

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

Chicken Tenders

Mac & Cheese


Served with choice of fries 
or veggies.

 HAPPY HOUR


       12:00pm-6:00pm

   BAR & HIGH TOPS ONLY

DRESSINGS: Homemade Pepper Parmesan, Blue 
Cheese, Ranch, Greek, French, Oil & Vinegar

TACOS

Crab Ball Taco broiled or fried 
Cajun Shrimp Taco 
Shrimp Salad Taco 
Grilled Shrimp Taco 
Grilled Chicken Taco 
Cajun Chicken Taco 

14.00 
12.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
12.00 


